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The Authority has ruled that 
where a license is issued pursuant to 
Control Law, the entire hasetall park, 
or stadium shall "be considered as the 
thereof the licensee may sell "beer for 
of the said "baseball park, race track 
The responsibility of t}ie licensee for 
committed upon.such licensed premises 
the said hasehall park, race track or 

except as hereafter provided. 
Section 55-S of the Alcoholic Beverage 
race track or other athletic field 
licensed premises, and that "by reason 
on-^premises consumption in any part 

or other athletic field or stadium. 
any and all violations that may he 
shall also extend to all parts of 
other athletic field or stadium. 

Where a licensee desires to limit the sale of "beer to certain 
portions of the baseball park, race track or other athletic field or 
stadium, such licensee may file at the appropriate Zone Office of the 
Authority on or before May 15, 1948 an affidavit, in duplicate, designating 
specifically those portions o£ the baseball park, race track or other 
athletic field or stadium which are to be excluded from coverage by the 
license. Such affidavit must be accompanied by a plan, drawing or detailed 
description of that portion of the premises which is to be exempted from 
coverage by the license. 

The privilege of delimiting the licensed premises shall also be 
extended to future applicants for ball park bper licenses provided that 
the affidavit called for above is incprporated as part of the application 
for such license. 
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